
BROKER ROSTER

San Francisco Office
135 Main Street
Suite 1875
San Francisco, CA 94105

855.982.1111 phone
855.982.3333 fax

New York Office
149 Madison Avenue 
Suite 610 
New York, NY 10016

888.982.3373  phone

Atlanta Office
3455 Peachtree Road NE
Suite 340
Atlanta, GA 30326

404.891.1800 phone

Princeton Office
301 Carnegie Center
Suite 100
Princeton, NJ 08540

908.829.7702 phone

www.wtcis.com

WTCI
Wholesale Trading Co-Op
Insurance Services, LLC

Accounting
Angelica Tarog, 
Accounts Receivable
San Francisco
415.356.3933 direct
atarog@wtcis.com

Maria Racadag, 
Accounts Payable
San Francisco
415.356.4838 direct
mracadag@wtcis.com

CASUALTY
Kristopher Bauer, 
Managing Director & C.O.O.

San Francisco 415.442.8501 direct
415.699.3731 cell kbauer@wtcis.com

Sheryl Smith, 
Director San Francisco 415.442.8514 direct 

415.990.9535 cell ssmith@wtcis.com

David Bamford, 
Vice President San Francisco 415.442.8507 direct 

925.518.5131 cell dbamford@wtcis.com

Joseph K. Hayes, 
Director New York 347.338.3402 direct

203.470.6338 cell jhayes@wtcis.com

Jennifer Terra, 
Vice President New York 347.338.3409 direct

203.561.6583 cell jterra@wtcis.com

Matt Heske, 
Assistant Vice President

New York 347.338.3408 direct
347.931.1748 cell mheske@wtcis.com

David Duran, 
Assistant Vice President New York 347.338.3406 direct

347.899.0027 cell 
dduran@wtcis.com

Danielle Maggio, 
Client Services Manager New York 347.338.3403 direct

917.807.4202 cell dmaggio@wtcis.com

Marissa Carbonara, 
Client Services Representative New York 347.338.3407 direct mcarbonara@wtcis.com

FINANCIAL SERVICES
Sean P. Burke, 
Director San Francisco 415.442.8503 direct

415.606.2024 cell sburke@wtcis.com

Stephanie Lymore, 
Vice President San Francisco 415.442.8506 direct

415.290.4129 cell slymore@wtcis.com

Veronica Miller, 
Broker San Francisco 415.442.8509 direct

650.255.1400 cell vmiller@wtcis.com

Karen Kutger, 
Senior Vice President Princeton 908.829.7702 direct

215.933.9844 cell kkutger@wtcis.com

Bradley Risboskin, 
Assistant Vice President Princeton 908.829.7703 direct

570.764.5298 cell brisboskin@wtcis.com

Dawn Sequeira, 
Technical Assistant Princeton 908.829.7704 direct

516.707.2790 cell dsequeira@wtcis.com

PROPERTY
Kenyon Hall, 
Director Atlanta 404.891.1801 direct

404.375.5299 cell khall@wtcis.com

Bruce F. Norris, 
Director San Francisco 415.442.8504 direct

650.867.4637 cell bnorris@wtcis.com

Josh Ream, 
Vice President Atlanta 404.891.1802 direct

770.823.7322 cell jream@wtcis.com

Helene Ross, 
Associate Broker Atlanta 404.891.1803 direct

813.391.1556 cell hross@wtcis.com

Cheri Norris, 
Catastrophe Modeler/Associate Broker San Francisco 415.442.8511 direct cnorris@wtcis.com

Sean Shannon, 
Vice President San Francisco 415.442.8515 direct 

415.689.0571 cell sshannon@wtcis.com

Ofelia Padilla 
Client Services Manager

San Francisco 415.442.8516 direct opadilla@wtcis.com

PROGRAM & BINDING AUTHORITY
Les Ross, 
Managing Director San Francisco 415.442.8502 direct lross@wtcis.com

Julie Sylim-Uang, 
Vice President San Francisco 415.442.8505 direct jsylim@wtcis.com

Jessica Mangubat, 
Underwriting Assistant San Francisco 415.442.8508 direct jmangubat@wtcis.com


